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

J. R. HAIGHT.
327 Board of Trade.

MADE TO ORDEIR FOR CHICKENS.
Nearly an acre; 133x270; fenced with

chicken wire; 2 chicken houses.
house, cement basement, city water and
lights, 20 fruit trees, several klnds ber-
ries, grapes, currants; lots of roses and
other flowers; a few blocks west of auto
camp grounda $4500; $650 cash, $20
and interest per month.

JOlHLXiSON-DODSG- CO..
6:?3 N. W. Bank Bldg, Main 3787.

SAY, MR. WORKING MAN.
Do you want to save your rent? come

in and let us tell you about this
house on Mississippi car line; living
room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms, full plumb-
ing, bath and toilet, gas. electric lights,
everything that is needed to make a per-
fect home. Total-pric- $i,900. $ 150 down.

STAR REAL ESTATE & INV. CO.,
3 Wilcox Bldg. Bdwy. 5618.

$1000 CASH
gives vou possession of a five-roo- house
and 100x100 lot on Knott st. near Irving--ton- ;

all bearing fruit trees, berries and
garden. Your own terms on balance.
Price S2975,

G. C. ULRTeH CO.. VSC.
Suite 405 Stock Exchange Bldg.

Main 4354. Open Evenings.
ROSE CITY FINE BUNGALOW.

Fine bungalow and sun room,
furnace, fireplace, full cement basement,
all built-in- double garage, lot 50x100.
east front; improvements all In and paid;

,435 E. 50th st., near Tillamook; vacanti
Price $5600, some terms. Mr. Currie. with

J. W. GRUSSI.
318 Board of Trade Bldg. Bdwy. 7452.

LAURELHURST, $7500 bunga-
low on E. Ankeny, reduced from $8500
for quick sale. If you want a real home
with every conceivable feature, where
location, construction and interior ar-
rangement count, then inspect this. It'll
be a pleasure to show you. A. G. TEEPE,
CO., Tabor 3433 or Tabor (I58R.

Suburban Homes.
BEAUTIFUL LOCATION FOR A

SUBURBAN HOME.
About 6 acres on Powell Valley road

few minutes drive from city limits of
Portland ; 2 bp ts small buildings; 4 h

acres in cultivation; balance in nice fir
trees; Bull Run water tend electric
lights; price,' $6250; owner will con-
sider home in Portland up to $5500 and
take back mortgage for the difference.

E. M. BROWN,
1 122 No rt h w estern Bank Bldg.
NEAT BUNGALOW ACRE.
Variety of fruit and berries; fine lit-

tle bungalow of 4 rooms, sleeping porch,
full plumbing, fireplace, gas and Bull
Run water, all built-in- chicken house
and garage, he car fare : 52950, terms.
ABk for F. C. Marshall, with

FRANK L. McGUTRE.
205 Abington Bldg. Bdwy. 7171.

Third st., bet. Wash, and Stark.

ATTENTION, MR. GARDENER.
10 acres first-cla- garden land

3 acres in berries, just outside citv
limits, 45 minutes' ride from Port-
land. Can be irrigated. Y 676.
Oregonlan.

FURNISHED ACRE HOME.
Very neat bungalow of 4 rooms, com-

pletely furnished; on a good acre with
plenty of bearing fruit; 4 blocks to Or.
Electric station and 1 blk. from Newberg
highway; 5 blocks to school, $2500. easy
terms. Ask for F. C. Marshall, with

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
205 Abington Bldg. Bdwy. 7171.

Third st., bet. Wasli. and Stark.
OWNER is moving to Florida and must

sell his ho:--- at once. Located on Ore-
gon City line, half block from Courtney
station; has good house, modern
conveniences, garage, chicken house and
other outbuildings, 1 acre of ground,
family orcherd, grapes and berries; gar-
den is planted; price $3800; terms if de-
sired. K 672. Oregonian.

ONE ACRE HOME $1800.
Easy down payment gives possession.

AH In cultivation, best of soil, 20 assort-
ed bearing fruit trees; some berries;

house with . attic, good road to
Metzger station. See F. C. Marshall, with

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
205 Abington Bldg. Broadway 7171.

Third st.. bet. Wash, and Stark.
A REAL SNAP.

FOUR ACRES ONLY $2500.
Four acres. 3 acres in cultivation. Good

set buildings; family orchard; macadam
"road; close to Oregon Electric; $500

cash and easy terms, 8 miles to court-
house. ,

MERRICK & CO..
304 PANAMA BLDG. BDWY 6042.

OAK GROVE HOME $1500.
Fair house, with gas, running

water and electricity available. 1 block
from station extra large lot; this would
make a fine summer home; terms. Ask
for F. C. Marshall, with
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